Product Information
3480DQR260P65
EAN 4031582224825
Swivel castor, . Wheel centre made of pressed steel,
Tread: pneumatic tyre, roller bearing, block profile,
plate fitting
Technical Data
 Wheel diameter 260 mm
 Width of Tread 85 mm
 Size of Plate 200 x 160 mm
 Plate hole centres 160 x 120 mm
 Plate hole 14 mm
 Offset 90 mm
 Swivel Interference 440 mm
 Overall height 310 mm
 Weight 5 kg
 Load capacity 150 kg
 Load capacity (static) 300 kg
 Swivel Radius 220 mm
Roll performance + + + + +
Movement noise + + + + +
Attrition + + + + +
Corrosion resistance + + + + +
© Copyright 2012, TENTE International, www.tente.com, 18/05/2012
Product Information
3480DQR260P65
EAN 4031582224825
© Copyright 2012, TENTE International, www.tente.com, 18/05/2012